MODELS SM1104-1116
SERVOTUBE MODULE
Dunkermotoren GmbH  |  Allmendstraße 11  |  D-79848 Bonndorf / Schwarzwald
Phone +49 (0)7703 930-0  |  Fax +49 (0)7703 930-210/-212  |  info@dunkermotoren.de
SM1104-1116
© 05/2016
Page 1
The ServoTube Module with fully

© 05/2016
Page 10
ORDER CODES
Module
- - -
 Limits
A - None
C - NPN output, NC, 5m robotic cable
E - PNP output, NC, 5m robotic cable
G - NPN output, NO, 5m robotic cable
I - PNP output, NO, 5m robotic cable
 Feedback
 Drag chain
0 - None
3 - Igus series 07.3
S - Standard (ServoTube Halls only)
C - Optical encoder, 1 micron + ServoTube Halls
S11MS
 Cable Termination
C - Accelnet Micro Panel (ACJ-S)
F - Flying leads
 Poles
04, 08, 12, 16
 Environment
S - Standard
 Length
see tables in Outline Drawings
 Cable Length
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre